
$4,335,195,652

$126,222,412

$302,126,130

$1,183,188,033

$4,686,288,902

$222,594,458

$435,132,879
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Retail Trade

Transportation & 
Wahrehousing

Financial, Insurance, Real 
Estate, Rental & Leasing

Accommodation & Food 
Services

Taxable Sales & Purchases
Major Industry Sectors

2010 & 2009
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$651,158,071

$2,411,790,702

$1,491,748,626

$494,291,922

$711,340,542

$3,367,800,790

$0 $1,000,000,000 $2,000,000,000 $3,000,000,000 $4,000,000,000 $5,000,000,000

Mining & Oil Extraction

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

2010 2009


